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No. 5—Return of Work done for other Departments, 1891-92.

No. 6.—Lithographic Printing and Photographing, from 1st July, 1891, to 31st March, 1892.

No. 7.—Abstbact of Lithographs printed during the Nine Months.
At the Head Office ... ... ... ... 591,076 impressions.
Auckland ... ... ... ... ... 2,400 ' „
Dunedin ... ... ... ... ... 1,400

594,876
Maps mounted at Wellington, 650 ; maps mounted at Dunedin, 260.

District. Cost.
I

District Cost.

Auckland
Paranaki
lawke's Bay
.Vellington ..
kelson
\Iarlborough

£ s. a.
603 5 0
301 3 5
245 9 7

73 17 3
34 14 4
3 0 0

Brought forward
Westland
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

£ s. d.
1,261 9 7

191 10 2
624 1 2
581 0 10

81 9 4

Carried forward.. 1,261 9 7 Totals 2,739 11 1

Department.

L

Number of
Separate

Printings.

Lithographic Printing.

Number of Impressions. Nun Jber Silver
Plates. Prints-Photographs.

By Machine. By Hand.

Lands and Survey
Public Works ...
Mines
Native
Marine
Colonial Secretary
Justice
Eegistrar-General
Geological
Customs
Premier's
Telegraph
Agricultural and Stock
Defence
Education
Legislative
Land- and Property-tax ...
Bail ways
Hospitals

862
92
37

2
21

9
17
9

24
1
1

10
3

11
11
29

2
44

2

312,863
10,600
40,350

1,000
4,775

13,U7
3,140

471
5

21

6

30
1,065

290
1,236

"7
650

6,500
18,485 21"270
1,000
6,500 400

653
452

6
8
9
2
1

200
7,800

34,700
7,400

117,300

150

150
7
4

Totals ... 1,187 570,123 20,953 562
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