No. 5—Return of Work done for other Departments, 1891-92.

District.				Cost.			District			Cost.	
Auckland Taranaki Hawke's Bay Wellington Nelson Marlborough				£ 603 301 245 73 34	5 3 9	d. 0 5 7 3 4 0	Brought for Westland Canterbury Otago Southland	orward 		£ s. d. 1,261 9 7 191 10 2 624 1 2 581 0 10 81 9 4	
Carried forward			1,261	9	7	Totals			2,739 11 1		

No. 6.—Lithographic Printing and Photographing, from 1st July, 1891, to 31st March, 1892.

					${f L}{f i}$	Photographs.			
	Departr	nent.			Number of Separate	Number of I	Number	Silver	
					Printings.	By Machine.	By Hand.	Plates.	Prints.
Lands and Sur	vev				862	312,863	13,117	471	6
Public Works					92	10,600	3,140	5	
Mines					37	40,350	•••	21	•••
Native			•••		2	1,000	30	1	
Marine					21	4,775	1,065	7	
Colonial Secret	ary				9		290		
Justice					17	650	1,236	٠	
Registrar-Gene	ral				9	6,500	•••		
Geological					. 24	18,485		21	
Customs					1		270		
Premier's					1	1,000			• • •
Telegraph					10	6,500	400	6	
Agricultural an	d Stock				3	·	653	8	
Defence					11	200	452	9	
Education					11	7,800		2	
Legislative					29	34,700	150	1	
Land- and Proj	perty-tax				2	7,400			
Railways					44	117,300	••••	7	
Hospitals	• • •	•••	•••		$\frac{2}{2}$		150	4	• • • •
	Totals				1,187	570,123	20,953	562	6

No. 7	-Abstract	of	LITH	IOGRAPHS	printed	during	the Nine	${ m Months.}$
At the Head	Office			•••			591,076	impressions.
Auckland	•••				• • • •			"
Dunedin	•••		•••	• • •	• • •	• • •	1,400	"
							594,876	"

Maps mounted at Wellington, 650; maps mounted at Dunedin, 260.